CASTLEBAR RACQUETBALL TEAM LEAGUE 2023

Double Elimination - 3 game Gaurantee

Red Team Black Team Purple Team Blue Team Green Team Orange Team Yellow Team
Clarke Martin Kenny Katie Jennings Kevin Gibbons Joe Haverty Majella Hopkins Pat Campbell Eddie
Sheridan Jimmy 0O'Malley Paul Roche Brendan Burke Michael Tuomey Dave Conway Kathleen |Conway Kieran
O'Hara Terry Mujic Sid Kelly Ray Gavin Dara Joyce Darragh Biggins Michael Conway Frank
Campbell Noel Walsh Noel McHale Ciaran Gavin Pat Kyne Fiona Dawson Colin Moran Ray
O'Donnell Kieran  [Woolmer Tanya John O'Brien Hanrahan Kieran Byrnes Clement Coffey Johnny Hanrahan Aoibheann
Walsh Richard Byrne Regina McDonnell Niamh  [Zalewski Lukasz De Lacy Paul Ruane Jake Walsh Paul
Winner's Bracket Reserve List
Match 4
Blue Team Tues 18th Apr
Match 1
Tue 11th Apr
Green Team
Match 11
Black Team Wed 3rd May
Match 2
Tue 11th Apr
Purple Team
Wed 19th Apr
Orange Team
Winner
Match 3 Match 14 Final
Wed 12th Apr Tues 16th May
Yellow Team
Loser's Bracket
LM1 LM11
Tues 18th Apr
LM2 Match 9 Match 13
Tues 2nd May Fri 11th May
LM7
LM3
Match 12
Tues 9th May
Match 7
Tues 25th Apr
LM4

Match 10
Tues 2nd May

—

Match 8
Tues 25th Apr

—

—




